NUMMER NAAM

PLAATS VOORNAAM  geslacht TUD
1 94 DEKEYZER THOMAS H 19:01
2 43 PRIEM WHYTIC H 20:10
3 115 VANDEVYVERE BEAU H 20:22
4 111 BILCKE CHRIS H 20:40
5 125 LAGACHE STUN H 20:56
6 120 CARDOEN PEDRO H 21:11
7 42 COURTENS FREDERIK H 22:00
8 16 DE SCHRUJVER BIRGER H 22:10
9 67 DEVRIENDT DIETER H 22:15
10 95 DEKEYZER LYNN D 23:40
11 39 BOSSU JONAS H 24:00:00
12 118 OPSOMER EMILE H 24:15:00
13 76 BOUTTELGIER ROBIN H 24:30:00
14 91 MORTELE GINO H 24:50:00
15 105 JOYE PATRICK H 25:15:00
16 1 VERCOOREN STEFAAN H 25:16:00
17 121 VERHELST ANDY H 25:20:00
18 130 PETTIQUEUX STEFAAN H 25:30:00
19 104 DE MUYNCK JONAS H 25:33:00
20 100 PUYPPE NOEL H 25:45:00
21 77 DEDEYSTER THOMAS H 26:30:00
22 3 VANDEWALLE KEVIN H 26:43:00
23 126 DESPLENTER WOUTER H 26:50:00
24 4 VANDENBROUCKE NANCY D 27:00:00
25 14 VERSTICHELE FREDDY H 27:15:00
26 124 ROUSSEL PETER H 27:30:00
27 127 PROOT KRISTOF H 27:31:00
28 38 STROOBANT GERRY H 27:32:00
29 113 DE PAEPE ENZO H 27:33:00
30 114 DEBAERE DAVID H 27:56:00
31 52 VANLERBERHE WARD H 27:57:00
32 90 MORTELE TIBO H 28:04:00
33 119 DELPORTE KRISTOF H 28:06:00
34 102 CALLENS JAN H 28:14:00
35 84 WILLAERT LUC H 28:16:00
36 46 VANDERHAEGHE FREDERIK H 28:22:00
37 47 VANLERBERGHE JURGEN H 28:42:00
38 30 DE LARUE SASKIA D 29:00:00
39 73 KINT KATRIEN D 29:01:00
40 82 VAN DEN EYNDE DAVID H 29:02:00
41 103 DEBACKERE CINDY D 29:03:00
42 89 MOEYAERT ALYSSA D 29:06:00
43 92 MORTELE VIENNA D 29:07:00
44 129 DASSONVILLE TANIA D 29:20:00
45 10 DEDEYSTER ALEXANDER H 29:36:00
46 21 TYVAERT WIM H 29:53:00
47 9 WERBROUCK ROLAND H 30:05:00
48 41 VANDENBROUCKE AGNES D 30:20:00



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

98
45
75
128
99
112
66
107
60
58
11
17
19
96
86
116
81
108

78
97
117
22
34
25
109
40
87
80
74
13
12
65
55
32
71
72
85

33
79
20
59
62
64
51
110
35
36

VANDEWALLE
DEWULF
BOUTTELGIER
LENIERE
VANDAMME
VANCOMPERNOLLE
DECLERCK
DELODDER
VANBEVEREN
BRUYNOOGHE
DEBRUYNE
DEDEYSTER
VANDECASTEELE
PETYT

BRAEM
WILLAERT
VANDEWALLE
WELLENS
VOLCKAERT
NAERT
VERMOTE
VANDEWALLE
VERBRUGGHE
CASTELEYN
VANDECASTEELE
DECOSTER
VANDEWALLE
LAMPAERT
VANTHOMME
VANHAELEWYN
DELEU

CLAEYS
VANSEVENANT
VANSEVENANT
VANHAELEWYN
WITDOEK
VANSLAMBROUCK
STUBBE
VERPLANCKE
COLPAERT
VERGOTE
BOUTTRY
DEPUYDT
COUSSEMENT
GOTELAERE
MILLEVILLE
VANDENBROUCKE
COMMEINE
WERBROUCK
CASTELEYN

MARLEEN
VANESSA
KRISTOF
ELLEN
KATLEEN
HEIDI
BART
WILLY
NATACHA
DIRK
KRISTOF
PATRICK
SANDY
ELS
JOHAN
EVELYN
PATRICK
KENNY
LINDA
DRIES
LYNN
DIRK
DOMINIEK
ELS

HEIDI
TANIA
FRANCKY
GEERT
FREDDY
JOKE
ANNICK
HILDE
DIRK
MARLIES
LIEN
MARIO
ELS
LUCIENNE
YVETTE
JEAN-PIERRE
EDITH
NELE
BERNADETTE
AN
MAAIKE
MARLEEN
KELLY
ROGER
LORENZO
SABINE
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30:22:00
30:42:00
30:45:00
30:47:00
30:48:00
31:10:00
31:11:00
31:12:00
31:13:00
31:14:00
31:15:00
31:16:00
31:40:00
31:45:00
31:46:00
31:47:00
31:48:00
32:17:00
32:42:00
32:43:00
32:44:00
33:04:00
33:15:00
33:25:00
33:30:00
33:45:00
34:02:00
34:22:00
34:23:00
34:28:00
34:29:00
34:30:00
34:51:00
34:56:00
35:30:00
35:31:00
35:32:00
35:45:00
36:01:00
36:02:00
36:30:00
36:55:00
37:20:00
37:21:00
37:22:00
37:23:00
37:24:00
38:00:00
38:20:00
38:20:00



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

101
93
56

123

122
61

54
53
27
106
15
57
70
44
23
24
83
88
28

26
29
37
63
131

ADAM
DHONDT
HOORNAERT
VERHELST
CATTEEUW
DELEU
DAVID

DERK

DERCK
SCHARMIN

VANDENBERGHE

SPAEPEN
VERVAEST
VERHAEST
VERHELST
LINGIER
VERHELST
LIEVENS
MOEYAERT
LOWYCK
VERCOOREN
DECOCK
DEWILDE
TYVAERT
GOTELAERE
COUVREUR

SOFIE
CHRIS
MARTINE
KELLY
SOFIE
ELS
MERCEDES
HANNE
DIRK
GEERT
LUT
JANA
VALERIE
VANESSA
LINDA
CHELSEA
CINDY
TINE
ANDRES
KELLY
MILAN
EVELINE
LIES
NINKE
MAARTEN
LIESELOT
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38:21:00
38:22:00
38:23:00
38:32:00
38:45:00
39:19:00
39:20:00
39:21:00
39:46:00
40:00:00
41:09:00
41:22:00
42:02:00
42:10:00
42:30:00
43:31:00
43:32:00
43:46:00
43:58:00
44:31:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



